af

3 CRIRC

CRRC SIFANG AMERICA INCORPORATED

I

Siemens Industry Inc.

Trucks

Luminator USA
Lighting

Milwaukee
Composites Inc.
Floor panels

Kustom Seating
Seats

General Cable
Cables

Siemens Industry Inc.

Traction motor

Siemens Industry Inc.

Traction inverter
container & gearbox

Saft America, Inc.
Batteries

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

TransTech
Current collector

Wabtec
Passenger Transit
Couplers & Brakes

James L. Howard
& Company
Keys

Siemens Industry Inc.
Knife switch

Siemens Industry Inc.
Automatic Train Control
System (ATCO)

Blackstone Advanced
Technologies, LLC
Battery boxes

UKM Transit Products
Latches

North American
Specialty Glass
Windows

United States

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

o

KB Powertech
Corp. USA
Auxiliary Power
System (APS)

Schaltbau
North America
Master controller

Dilax
Automatic Passenger
Counter (APC)

Vapor Stone
Rail Systems
Doors

Genuine Cable
Cables

Howden American
Fan Company
Traction motor
cooling fans

Production
Distribution Companies
Wire, cable, hardware

4

24.

25.

26

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

e
S

<5
99

Knorr Brake Company
HVAC

RSCC
Wire and cable

Sanmina Corporation
Door control box

Reliable Fire & Security
Fire extinguishers

Black Dog Corporation
Oil & Hydraulic fluid

Nora Systems, Inc.
Floor covering

West Side
Industrial Supply
Primers & Degreasers

Airgas USA
Nitrogen and Supplies

Fastenal
Twisted link machine chain.

)
B

Commitment to U.S. Marketplace

This map shows the suppliers providing components
of the Chicago Transit Authority 7000-Series railcars.

33.

34

35.

36

37.

38

39.

40.

American
Building Service, Inc
Keys

Fabreeka International Inc
Baffle plates

Sogen
Adhesives

Heilind Electronics
Electrical supplies

Bossard
Fasteners

Estes Laser &
Manufacturing
Cable Brackets

Mors Smitt
Technologies, Inc.
Relays

J.P. Simons & Company
Fasteners; Connectors

41. EESCO
Breakers &
Mounting Brackets

42. Nassau National Cable
Cable

43. Byler Rivet Supply
Fasteners

44. INPS
Photoluminscent Strips

45. vsi
Shipping



